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IIC 6.0 - Q 1& Q 2 Self Driven Activities (2023-2024) 

 

S.No. Date Activity 

1.  24.01.2024 Exposure visit to Keeladi 

2.  24.01.2024 
Entrepreneurship as a Career Opportunity – Embroidery 

Training 

3.  05.02.2024 
Session on Entrepreneurial Eco System and Their Impact On 

Innovation And Growth 

4.  12.02.2024 Workshop on Tech Transfer 

5.  15.02.2024 Session on Launching a Startup Business 

6.  20.02.2024 
Exposure Visit - NOVA CARBONS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

7.  05.03.2024 Workshop on Creating Youtube Channel 

8.  06.03.2024 Entrepreneurship in Dynamic Business World 

9.  12.03.2024 Session on Innovation and Its Implication In Business 

10.  12.03.2024 
Exposure Visit  Satish Dhawan Space Centre SHAR, 

Sriharikota  

11.  16.03.2024 Exposure visit to Tanjavur 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Entrepreneurship In Dynamic Business World 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Launching A Startup Business 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Innovation And Its Implication In Business 

 

 

 

 

Workshop On Tech Transfer 



 

 

 

 

 

Exposure Visit To Tanjavur 

 

Exposure Visit To Keeladi 

 

 

 

Entrepreneurial Eco System and Their 

Impact On Innovation And Growth  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Satish Dhawan Space Centre SHAR, 

Sriharikota 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Nova Carbons India Private Limited 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Entrepreneurship as a Career Opportunity – 

Embroidery Training 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Workshop on Creating YouTube Channel 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

IIC 6.0 - Q 3& Q 4 Self Driven Activities (2023-2024) 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Date Activity 

1.  28.06.2024 
Idea Presentation and Innovation Challenges 

in AI 

2.  18.07.2024 
Workshop on Silk Threading as 

Entrepreneurship Development 

3.  27.07.2024 
Impact of Technology in Current Scenario as 

vision of  Kalam 

4.  02.08.2024 Innovatory Idea Oratory on Science Fiction 

5.  05.08.2024 Session on Early Development On Start Up 

6.  06.08.2024 Model Display on Digital India 

7.  07.08.2024 A Workshop on Cake Baking 

8.  07.08.2024 Creative Model Display 

9.  07.08.2024 Design Thinking Contest  

10.  08.08.2024 
Space Themed Design Exhibition 

11.  12.08.2024 
Session on RReemmoottee Sensing and Its 

Application 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A Workshop on Cake Baking 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Idea Presentation and Innovation Challenges in AI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Missileman Of India And Former President 

Bharat Ratna A.P.J Abdul Kalam 

On His Death Anniversary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Creative Model Display 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Model Display Competition on Digital India 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Innovatory Idea oratory on Science Fiction 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Session on Early Development on Start Up 

 

 

 

Space Themed Design Exhibition 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Session on   Remote Sensing and its application 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rangoli on Digital Transformation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                   Workshop on Silk Threading as Entrepreneurship Development 

 


